

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1235/2019

Sitaram Bairwa S/o Shri Ramsahai Ji Bairwa

-----Appellant

Versus

Ramsahai S/o Bheru

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Manak Chand Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Gaurav Sharma Saraswat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

05/05/2026

List this matter tomorrow i.e. on 06.05.2026.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J