

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1235/2019

Sitaram Bairwa S/o Shri Ramsahai Ji Bairwa	-----Appellant
Versus	
Ramsahai S/o Bheru	-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Sharma Saraswat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

06/05/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent submits that the reply has already been filed.

Office is directed to take the same on record.

List the matter after one week.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J